
Monday 29th April 2024 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Multiskills 

2. Tuesday 30th April 9:15am ‘Tree Tot Tuesdays. Free session for 2 – 4 year olds and their adult 

3. Thursday 2nd May Family Story Time from 3:15pm 

4. Friday 3rd May Celebration Assembly 3pm 

5. Tuesday 7th May KS2 Tag Rugby @ Scissett Middle School 4.00-5.15pm. 

6. Monday 13th May: Class 2, two-night Residential Trip to Kingswood Peak Venture.  

7. Friday 24th May: Maypole Celebration Day – Families welcome to join us in the afternoon and 

children to wear their best dress outfits for school! 

8. Friday 24th May: Last Day of Summer Term 1 – 1 week and 1 INSET Day (3rdJune) Holiday.  

9. Wednesday 12th June: Sports Day during the afternoon -weather permitting! Wednesday 26th 

June will be our back up day. 

10. Monday 17th June: Year 5 Music Festival at Huddersfield Town Hall. 

11. Thursday 11th July: 2:30pm Year 5 Leavers Assembly  

12. Friday 12th July: Summer Fair 

13. Friday 19th July: Last Day of the Summer Term – school closes for the 6 Week summer holiday 


